
                 Rm1201, No.19 Yachengliyi, Chaoyang North Rd.,Chaoyang Dist., Beijing, P.R. China, 100123

INV#: BJAE2410151

MAWB REF#

HAWB ETD

AOL C.W.in kg

AOD PIECES

SHIPPER CNEE

USD
1248.75

200.00

150.00

170.00

50.00

25.00

$1,843.75

Terminal transfer

Cold warehouse charge

Repacking charge and

ice bag exchange

P/S

SUM TOTAL

Bank info
BENEFICIARY NAME：CHIMON (BEIJING) INT’L LOGISTICS CO.,LTD

BENEFICIARY ADDRESS：Rm 1202, 11th Floor, Building 19, Yacheng Yili, Chaoyang district,

Beijing, China, 100020

ACCOUNTING BANK INFO:  BANK OF BEIJING, QINGNIANLU SUB BRANCH

BANK ADDRESS: 10101.10102, 1ST FLOOR, BUILDING 1, No. 7 YOUTH ROAD, ChAOYANG

DISTRICT, BEIJING.CHINA 100123

SWIFT   CODE:    BJCNCNBJXXX

USD ACCOUNT:20000022459300007759877

Charges Remarks
AF 27.75/kg

EXW CHARGE

HK 45

BGW 1

SHANGHAI KORAIN ALGHADEER

BJAE2410151 12-Nov

                 Chimon (Beijing) Int'l Logistics Co., Ltd

                 Tel：+8610-65795656      Fax：+8610-69715656

DEBIT NOTE

ISSUE DATE: 20241118

Messrs
STARLIGHT AIRLINES

Dream City ( No. 1176 ), Erbil, Kurdistan, Iraq

TEL：9647501447485

Shipment Info
235-91930506 BT-0937-24


