



Chimon (Beijing) Int'l Logistics Co., Ltd
Rm1201, No.19 Yachengliyi, Chaoyang North Rd., Chaoyang Dist., Beijing, P.R. China, 100123
Tel: +8610-65795656 Fax: +8610-69715656

DEBIT NOTE

INV#: BJAE2410151

ISSUE DATE: 20241118

Messrs

STARLIGHT AIRLINES

Dream City (No. 1176), Erbil, Kurdistan, Iraq

TEL: 9647501447485

Shipment Info

MAWB	235-91930506	REF#	BT-0937-24
HAWB	BJAE2410151	ETD	12-Nov
AOL	HK	C.W.in kg	45
AOD	BGW	PIECES	1
SHIPPER	SHANGHAI KORAIN	CNEE	ALGHADEER
Charges	Remarks		USD
AF	27.75/kg		1248.75
EXW CHARGE			200.00
Terminal transfer			150.00
Cold warehouse charge			170.00
Repacking charge and ice bag exchange			50.00
P/S			25.00
	SUM TOTAL		\$1,843.75

Bank info

BENEFICIARY NAME: CHIMON (BEIJING) INT'L LOGISTICS CO.,LTD

BENEFICIARY ADDRESS: Rm 1202, 11th Floor, Building 19, Yacheng Yili, Chaoyang district, Beijing, China, 100020

ACCOUNTING BANK INFO: BANK OF BEIJING, QINGNIANLU SUB BRANCH

BANK ADDRESS: 10101.10102, 1ST FLOOR, BUILDING 1, NO. 7 YOUTH ROAD, CHAOYANG DISTRICT, BEIJING.CHINA 100123

SWIFT CODE: BJCNCNBJXXX

USD ACCOUNT: 20000022459300007759877

